Position

Maint lll (Lead Aud Tech)
Maint lll (General)

Maint Viii (Electrician)
Maint Vii(Heatg/Air Cond)
Maint Vi (Roofing)

Maint V (Mechanic)

Dist. Wide Secretary-M.O.
Maint Vii (Lcksmith/Carp)
Maint IV (Painter)

Maint V (Plumber)
District Wide Floor Crew
Maint | (Grounds Person)
Maint | (Grounds Person)
Custodian

Maint & Operation Mgr

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified
La Canada Unified

Department

Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office
Maint & Ops Office

Total Wages

$68,678
$60,888
$58,353
$58,176
$56,762
$55,269
$54,871
$53,075
$52,643
$52,593
$42,312
$39,428
$38,953
$36,938
$28,495

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,967
$16,492
$18,084
$19,755
$19,581
$19,423
$17,666

$6,043
$15,278
$15,267
$17,627
$17,485
$17,485
$17,308

$5,719



