Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maint III (Lead Aud Tech)		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$68,678	\$14,967
Maint III (General)		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$60,888	\$16,492
Maint Viii (Electrician)		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$58,353	\$18,084
Maint Vii(Heatg/Air Cond)		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$58,176	\$19,755
Maint Vi (Roofing)		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$56,762	\$19,581
Maint V (Mechanic)		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$55,269	\$19,423
Dist. Wide Secretary-M.O.		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$54,871	\$17,666
Maint Vii (Lcksmith/Carp)		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$53,075	\$6,043
Maint IV (Painter)		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$52,643	\$15,278
Maint V (Plumber)		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$52,593	\$15,267
District Wide Floor Crew		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$42,312	\$17,627
Maint I (Grounds Person)		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$39,428	\$17,485
Maint I (Grounds Person)		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$38,953	\$17,485
Custodian		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$36,938	\$17,308
Maint & Operation Mgr		La Canada Unified	Maint & Ops Office	\$28,495	\$5,719